CASK ALES

Wye Valley HPA
Wye Valley Butty Bach
Sharps Doombar
Hobsons Town Crier

DRAUGHT BEERS & CIDERS

Carling
Madri
San Miguel
Guinness
Birra Moretti
Thatchers Gold
Aspalls
Thatchers Fusion Dark Berry,
Blood Orange or Cloudy Lemon
Laine

BOTTLES

Budweiser
Heineken
Heineken 0.0
Guiness 0.0
Peroni
Corona
Desperado
Old Speckled Hen [GF}
Crabbies [GF]
Thatchers 0.0
Old Mout Kiwi and Lime
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit

HALFPENNY GREEN

ANSONS VALE

£19.95 per bottle
Alovely pale golden straw colour to this wine. Generous bouquet of
nectarine, orange blossom & elderflower.
11.5% ABV Style - Dry

PENNY BLACK

£18.50 per bottle £9.50 per half bottle
A blended wine to reflect some of our earliest planted vines, this
wine is pale gold in colour with refreshing citrus & herbal notes
11% ABV Style - Medium Dry

BLACK COUNTRY GOLD

£18.50 per bottle
Straw-coloured in the glass, with grapefruit and honeyed aromas.
The sweetness carries on the palate, with apricots and dessert pears
11.5% ABV Style - Medium

ENGLISH ROSE

£18.50 per bottle £9.50 per half bottle
Gentle floral notes greet the nose, before ripe peaches and
raspberries leap out, coupled with notes of vanilla ice-cream
11% ABV Style - Off Dry

PENNY RED

£18.50 per bottle £9.50 per half bottle
A well-rounded wine, with black cherries and forest fruits on the
nose and palate.
12% ABV Style - Off Dry

RED SPARKLING

£30.00 per bottle
Forward with black cherry and forest fruits, this wine is lifted by a
smooth effervescence on the palate, developing into a delightful
almost smoky finish.
11.5% ABV Style - Brut
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SPARKLING WINES

Prosecco 20cl White/Pink

Prosecco 75cl

Prosecco Rose 75c|

Nozecco Alcohol Free 75c|

Cava Brut 75c|

Veuve Clicquot 75cl

HOUSE WINE
125ml 175ml
Pinot Grigio £4.50 £5.00
Pinot Grigio Blush £4.65 £5.00
Chardonnay £4.50 £5.00
White Zinfandel £4.50 £5.00
Shiraz £4.50 £5.00
WHITE WINE
125ml 175ml
Pinot Grigio
San Antonio £5.00 £6.00

Sauvignon Blanc Aroha Bay

New Zealand

Chardonnay
Bush Ranger

Chenin Blanc
Krall Bay South African

£5.45

£6.75

£7.45

£23.45
£23.45
£12.00
£26.95

£68.00

250ml
£5.75
£6.25
£5.75
£5.75

£5.75

250ml

£7.50

£8.85

Bottle

£21.45

£25.95

£22.45

£21.50

ROSE WINE
125ml 175ml 250ml

White Zinfandel

Hawks Peak £5.00 £5.95 £7.25
Pinot Grigio
San Antonio £5.10 £6.00 £7.50

RED WINE

125ml 175ml 250ml
Merlot Mariquita £5.00 £5.75 £7.24
Malbec
La Vaca Gourda £5.25 £6.00 £7.50
Rioja Navajas
Rioja Spain £5.25 £6.50 £8.25
Shiraz AUS Estate
Australia

Pimms

Pimms topped with Lemonade
£6.95 per Glass
£16.95 per Jug

Aperol Spritz

Bottle

£20.95

£21.45

Bottle

£20.45

£21.45

£22.45

£21.45

Aperol and Prosecco topped with Soda

£ 6.95 per Glass
£16.95 per Jug

Sangria

Red Wine, Splash of Brandy, Fruit Juice,

Chopped Fruit and Ice

£20.00 per Jug

GIN
Tanqueray
Tanqueray Sevilla
Whitely Neill Rhubarb & Ginger
Whitely Neill Parma Violet
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime
Kopparberg Passionfruit & Orange
Raspberry
Hendricks
Tiger Gin
Tiger Ruby Gin
Bombay Sapphire
Gordons
Gordons Sicilian Lemon
Gordons Pink
Gordons Alcohol Free
Whiskey & Bourbon
Bells
Famous Grouse
Jameson
Jack Daniels
Southern Comfort
Rum
Lambs Navy Rum
Kraken
Fluffy Dragon
Captain Morgan Spice
OTHER SPIRITS & LIQUERS
Vodka
Bacardi
Courvoisier Brandy
Archers
Tia Maria
Baileys
Malibu
Martinis




