CASK ALES

Wye Valley HPA Wye Valley Butty Bach Sharps Doombar Hobsons Town Crier

DRAUGHT BEERS & CIDERS

Carling

Madri

San Miguel

Guinness

Birra Moretti

Thatchers Gold

Aspalls

Thatchers Fusion Dark Berry, Blood Orange or Cloudy Lemon Laine

BOTTLES

Budweiser

Heineken

Heineken 0.0

Guiness 0.0

Peroni

Corona

Desperado

Old Speckled Hen [GF]

Crabbies [GF]

Thatchers 0.0

Old Mout Kiwi and Lime Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime Kopparberg Mixed Fruit



ANSONS VALE

£19.95 per bottle

A lovely pale golden straw colour to this wine. Generous bouquet of nectarine, orange blossom & elderflower.

11.5% ABV **Style -** Dry

PENNY BLACK

£18.50 per bottle £9.50 per half bottle

A blended wine to reflect some of our earliest planted vines, this wine is pale gold in colour with refreshing citrus & herbal notes.

11% ABV **Style** – Medium Dry

BLACK COUNTRY GOLD

£18.50 per bottle

Straw-coloured in the glass, with grapefruit and honeyed aromas. The sweetness carries on the palate, with apricots and dessert pears.

11.5% ABV Style - Medium

ENGLISH ROSE

£18.50 per bottle £9.50 per half bottle

Gentle floral notes greet the nose, before ripe peaches and raspberries leap out, coupled with notes of vanilla ice-cream.

11% ABV **Style** – Off Dry

PENNY RED

£18.50 per bottle £9.50 per half bottle

A well-rounded wine, with black cherries and forest fruits on the nose and palate.

12% ABV Style - Off Dry

RED SPARKLING

£30.00 per bottle

Forward with black cherry and forest fruits, this wine is lifted by a smooth effervescence on the palate, developing into a delightful, almost smoky finish.

11.5% ABV Style - Brut



DRINKS MENU 2024

10-11 West Castle Street
Bridgnorth
WV16 4AB
Tel: 01746 711420

www.theoldcastlebridgnorth.co.uk

SPARKLING WINES				ROSE WINE				<u>GIN</u>	
Prosecco 20cl White/Pink				\\\\bita 7:nfandal	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle	Tanqueray
				White Zinfandel Hawks Peak	£5.00	£5.95	£7.25	£20.95	Tanqueray Sevilla Whitely Neill Rhubarb & Ginger
Prosecco 75cl £				Pinot Grigio					Whitely Neill Parma Violet
Prosecco Rose 75cl £23.				San Antonio	£5.10	£6.00	£7.50	£21.45	Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime
Nozecco Alcohol Free 75cl £12.00									Kopparberg Passionfruit & Orange
Cava Brut 75cl £26.95				RED WINE				Raspberry	
					125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle	Hendricks Tiger Gin
Veuve Clicquot 75cl		£68.00		Merlot Mariquita	£5.00	£5 75	£7.24	£20.45	Tiger Ruby Gin
HOUSE WINE				Malbec	L3.00	LJ./J	L7.24	120.45	Bombay Sapphire
	125ml 175m	l 250ml		La Vaca Gourda	£5.25	£6.00	£7.50	£21.45	Gordons
Dinat Crigio	C4 E0 CE 00	CE 7E		Rioja Navajas	CE DE	CC EO	CO 2E	C22 4E	Gordons Sicilian Lemon
Pinot Grigio	£4.50 £5.00	£5./5		Rioja Spain Shiraz AUS Estate	£5.25	£0.50	£8.25	£22.45	Gordons Pink Gordons Alcohol Free
Pinot Grigio Blush	£4.65 £5.00	£6.25		Australia				£21.45	Whiskey & Bourbon
Chardonnay	£4.50 £5.00	£5.75							Bells
White Zinfandel	£4.50 £5.00	£5 75			<u>Pimn</u>	<u>1S</u>			Famous Grouse
				Pimms to	pped w	ith Lemo	onade		Jameson
Shiraz	£4.50 £5.00	£5.75			6.95 per				Jack Daniels Southern Comfort
WHITE WINE				£16.95 per Jug				<u>Rum</u>	
	125ml 175m	l 250ml	Rottle		Aperol S	nritz			Lambs Navy Rum
	1231111 173111	. 250	Dottic	Aperol and P	-	-	with Soc	da	Kraken
Pinot Grigio	CE 00 CC 00	C7 F0	C21 4F	•	6.95 pe				Fluffy Dragon Captain Morgan Spice
San Antonio	£5.00 £6.00	£7.50	£21.45	£	16.95 pc	er Jug			OTHER SPIRITS & LIQUERS
Sauvignon Blanc Aroha Bay									Vodka
New Zealand	£5.45 £6.75	£8.85	£25.95		<u>Sangı</u>				Bacardi
				Red Wine, Splash of Brandy, Fruit Juice, Chopped Fruit and Ice				Courvoisier Brandy Archers	
Chardonnay			C22 4E	Cnop	pped Fru	it and id	ce		Tia Maria
Bush Ranger			£22.45		20 00 n	ar lug			Baileys
Chenin Blanc			£20.00 per Jug					Malibu	
Krall Bay South African £21.50			£21.50						Martinis